
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$83.05

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$0.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

02/14/2003

  General Fund

  General

2002  Paid Real Estate

2002  Paid Real Estate

4,500
4,500

0000

0000

4,500

0.1431
0.3333

0.4810
6.3960

2.0000

Paid

6.0230

1.2019
0.6440

Feb 28, 2003

Feb 28, 2003

0.3137

4,500
4,500
4,500

4,500
4,500
4,500
4,500

4,500
4,500

2002-9063970 $82.22

1.06
1.90

1.19

0.4220
0.2350

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

0.2648

BRIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    344482179

BRIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    344482179

1901472

1901472

25,000
25,000

18.4578

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 1 15 LOT 42 DESC IN
OR BK 874
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
1 15 LOT 42 DESC IN OR BK 874
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

27.10

Receipt #

9.00
2.90
5.41
1.50
0.64

28.78
2.16

25,000
1.41

29,500
29,500

25,000

29,500
25,000

29,500
25,000

29,500

29,500
29,500 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

29,500

$83.05

29,500
29,500

29,500
29,500




