CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLE ACCOUNT				A TAXES AND NON-AD	VALOREM ASS	ESSMENTS	
19014							
1701	1/2		<u>, </u>				
BRIGGS ANSEL & A			06171 W I	PATRIOT			
6171 W PATRIOT ST			LEDITAC			42 DESC IN	
HOMOSASSA, FL	344482179	HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 1 15 LOT 42 DESC IN Scan to pay OR BK 874 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll					
			Exemption				
			HOMEST	EAD (\$25,000)			
			210 N. APOPKA AV	E., SUITE 100 · INVERNES	S, FL 34450-4298	<u>•(352)341-6500</u>	
TAXING		ASSESSED	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES	
		VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED	
General County Fire District		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.4810	2.16	
General Fund		29,500	25,000	4,500	6.3960	28.78	
Health Dept.		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.1431	0.64	
Library		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.3333	1.50	
Transportation Trust		29,500	25,000	4,500	1.2019	5.41	
Schools Discretionary		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.6440	2.90	
Schools Capital Outlay		29,500	25,000	4,500	2.0000	9.00	
Schools Local Req'd Effor	t	29,500	25,000	4,500	6.0230	27.10	
Mosquito Control		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.3137	1.41	
Hospital		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.2648	1.19	
SWFWMD Coastal				4.500			
Coastal		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.2350	1.06	
General		29,500	25,000	4,500	0.4220	1.90	
				TOTAL	18.4578	\$83.05	
	1	NON-AD VALOR	RATE	ITS		AMOUNT	
LEVYING AUTHORITY							
LEVYING AUTHORITY						\$0.00	
			NON-AD VALC	DREMASSESSMENTS	Soo rowor	\$0.00	
LEVYING AUTHORITY		\$83.05	NON-AD VALO	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$0.00 rse side for t information.	
		\$83.05	NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS		rse side for	
COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS	\$83.05	NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS		rse side for	
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay	ND ASSESSMENTS Feb 28, 2003 \$0.00			DREM ASSESSMENTS		rse side for	
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay JANICE A. WARREN	ND ASSESSMENTS Feb 28, 2003 \$0.00	2002 I	Paid Real Estate	DREM ASSESSMENTS	important	rse side for t information.	
COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS Feb 28, 2003 \$0.00	2002 I	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM		important	rse side for t information.	
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay JANICE A. WARREN CITRUS COUNTY TAX COL	ND ASSESSMENTS Feb 28, 2003 \$0.00 J.C.F.C. LÉCTOR UMBER E	2002 I NOTICE	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE		important	rse side for t information.	

BRIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M 6171 W PATRIOT ST HOMOSASSA, FL 344482179

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 1 15 LOT 42 DESC IN OR BK 874 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

If Postmarked By	Feb 28, 2003		
Please Pay	\$0.00)

DO NOT WRITE ON BOTTOM PORTION

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS.

WALK-IN CUSTOMERS,